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Anlage
Kanalstr.44, 67098 Bad Diirkheim
T 06322/791688

Hallenadresse
Kanalstr.44, 67098 Bad Diirkheim
T 06322/791688

Sportwart/in
Kardol, David
T 0172 9303246 kardol.david@web.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Studt, Nicola
T 017668117330 studtnicola@aol.com
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Damen 55 1 (4er)
MF: Milika Appel; T 06322 65307

m 0177 1955931; milika.appel@o2mail.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Brodhag, Karin

Keller, Doris

Krause-Rieger, Béarbel
Semmerling, Hermine (AUT)
Appel, Milika

Kuhl, Thi-Mao (FRA)
Rodehaver, Elke
Ritz-Schubert, Renate
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26603450
25551263
24702388
24802645
24750686
25100429
26052020
26051832
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